3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@COPYR‘GH”O” By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR-17-001399 sl | MR | TE
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836084-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836084-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836084- 4 : : : o p - b 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
e - - - - - - - S e 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 'éjjg
2836084-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST N B 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED |
LATCH PLATEZEL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641~ 2119799~ 1 2063440-1 T T w LI S IEVR,
5836084 -6 q NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST zﬂltATgﬁRngT - - - - : : : - - [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- - ] - |- 2119758~ RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
2836084-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - s s s - - | | | 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
7-2836084-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
Nl - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
-l -2 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
APPLICATOR DATA N B 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - w - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
WIRE [2.30 mm [.091] F -] | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
INSUL |3.10 mm [.122] F e N 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (¢ o\ - | | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-72 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
S e 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION . > 0 0 0 2168083-3 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 1143
TERMINAL NAME: 093 DIA. PIN AND SOCKET S e 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 37
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 17| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE il R B I 2119799-1 |HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
3 96-5 54 mm [ 156- 218 1N U 65-2 79 mm [ 065- 110 1N - | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- - | - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
XEEMMHONMS e e - | | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1127
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - |REF|REF]| - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF RN
- | | | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
TERMINALS APPLIEDJSM@X - | | | 3-690712-7 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL - 2 2|12 |2 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 195
1572331-1 02-09-2101 15723325 02-09-5169 - | w w 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
15723312 02-09-6100 15723326 02-09-4104 - w | | 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
1572331-3 02-09-6101 157233217 02-09-8108 - w | | 2119956~ 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
157123321 02-09-1102 15712332-8 39-00-0281 - 1 - - 1 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
1572332-2 02-09-5100 1972332-9 59-00-0282 -2l 222 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
1572332-3 02-09-5102 I-1572332-0 59-00-0293 - - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
15723324 02-09-1200 1-1572332- 1 39-00-0296 N - 3] - 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 16
WIRE a CRIMP HEIGHT L CRIMP HEIGHT /9 - | | | | 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
SI/E Gb NEQJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING i ) - - W 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 199
14 AWG OR 2 00mm2 |1 50+7/-0 05 [ 0594/ 002] T 5 S e 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 156
16 AWG OR 1 30mm? 1 40+4/-0.05 [ 055+4/- 0027 8 3 - ? 2 2 2 2168083*8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, ROHS, M4 >< 16 » 53
18 AWG OR 0.80mm2 | 1 . 31+/-0 04 [ 052+/- 00217 9 3 - 1 W W W 5018030~ NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 |1 .27+/-0.05 [ 050+/-.002] 9.3 S L R AR 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN o]
- | | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 150
- - - ] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
*WARN I NG - - | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
ON INSTALLATION, SET_WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 T T T et oIS WUmERtD T WTRE soTsmET 40
= N T e
Zﬁl T I CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - | | | 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
‘ o\l - | | | | | 21190851 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY AN - W 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
Aﬁ& -2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
T T RN R T v 21613281 |HEX HLAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
- | | | 3-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 2-1901086-2 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE 129
NS ENEUMATIC FEED WITH "SHART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836084-4 e ez cee81-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |21
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836084-5 - w | | 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836084-6 T i i i 2 690754-1 |DRAG. SPECIAL 5%
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 1320860-2  |STRIP GUIDE, REAR |24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | 1 1 1 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. S I N N O R O 2168083-2 |5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2 |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. - 77T T 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 1279 R 2119533-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1191
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. S L ) A 232381 INSERT, COUPLING 1278 S N I A M i : 110
A - | | | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1277 N | | | 4-853720-3  |BLADE, SLUG 9
X@Eﬁfgg %Jg“ggfﬁTygéT BE ORLIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N 5018030-2  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1276 N L] 1633054-5 |ANVIL, SPECIAL 8
- | | | 986220-3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 1275 - | | | 240641-7 SPACER I
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | 22170681 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1273 S R R R - - 6
VECEART A Bl BBl 1diFon APl FPELG T MY e N e T PTG ek S Sk 38 N R — 6
I‘X‘ -l 222 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269 - | | | 238009-4 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | | | 1-1633782-4 |FENCE 1267 Zﬁl | 1 | | | 8-1803016-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
z/\: O CONVERT THE APELICATOR TO A NON-CARRICR CUTTING STYL: /Cx - | - |- 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK :2630 - | | | 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACE TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOE N - | - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 N 1 | | | 5-1803188-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
D mu oy e HEE R T RS TRUC TROR SRR P OR ADD T EORAL 77| -7 -6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
z/\x WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) R R HGRERE T B weaves 322222 — g Foncmy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.3. — SorEmCE A£bBAMEY21Mﬁ2m5 _ e
- G. BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICATION RECOMMENDED. /&TL /X P{ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>PQ orc = FROSICT SFEC App icator
A CUT AT ASSEMBLY S h OW m O m S h 6 6 + S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GZ% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e A 1| 00779 [Eo2836084 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015

Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

g-fﬁr@‘-!-_

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

ﬂ ——

—
T

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

VEal M wEaveR clOCTZ0To > TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé' BAILEY ;12;1;212 — quriSburg’ e
A —‘7 L A N —‘7 I C v E R S I O N o OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PR%[;UCETSASIP\ECEY Oceqn S‘de Feed
N Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§{::3€E£ v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes T e :
AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH . WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836084

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 0 4 B
0

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 S E‘T U P G/ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 - | A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION 5ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |

TERMINATOR CUMeE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE

INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836084-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2836084-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - | | 2119782~ 1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25]
- -] - 2119640-] PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2836084-4 - - - R N I B 1803259-1  |BUSHING. FLANGED 519
) ) ) ) ) ) ) - 1 1 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 246
S aan0as - . CNE CRIME L TONT AD ST LATg&RﬁgATE - ] ] 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
/2\ PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440~ S 2079164-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
- 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
2-2836084-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : - - - - - - - > | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
1728360841 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) - T 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- 1] - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA B 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
CRIMP SIZE TYPE -] | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |2 30 mm [.097] F - | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
INSUL |3.10 mm [ 122] F - - - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - 1 1 8-21084-1 |O-RING. .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
408-10389 as - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM. AIR FEED 151
- 1 1 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: .093 DIA. PIN AND SOCKET T o 18t s 0 TarpLTCATOR B T aSSEIBLT SF T

~ - - - :

WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 | | 5119650 1 RAM. ASIAN STYLE. SIDE FEED 20
3.96-5.54 mm [.156-.218 INJ | 65-2.79 mm [.065-.110 IN] T 1 1 51790922 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 39
sonlRaL )t OoeRe 0N Rev B - | - | - [ 1| 3-23627-1 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
SPECIFICATION _ - - - W 2W19799’W HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1 36

- REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED A0/ : T T = [ 16337431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133

TE TERMINAL MOLEY TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEY TERMINAL ]! | | |-cce8l-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION l2]

TETEET IRTRI TETEEPa TR - REF| - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY  SF 117

157233172 02709’6100 1572332’6 0270g74104 - 1 1 1 2W19955*W ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED WW 3

1572331-3 02-09-610] 1572332-1 02-09-8108 bt 3-690712-7  JFRONT STRIP GUIDE 96

1572332-7 02-09-5100 1572332-9 39-00-0287 - | 1 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M> X 69 93

1572332-3 02-09-5107 1-1572332-0 39-00-0293 - | | 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 37

1572332-4 02-09-1205 1-1572332-1 39-00-0296 - ] ] 2119956- | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7

- - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- , -2 2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® = CWQIY?NQE+?5HT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING B T 2119193-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b M -3 ]3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
14 AWG Ok 2.00mme | 1.50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 1.5 22 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
12 ﬁxg gg ;.2gmm§ |.40+/-0.05 [ .055+/-.002] 8.3 B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 50
TR O-gommz [.374/-0.04 [.05c+/-.002] 3.3 N 1338685-1 |PAWL, FELD 56
obmme [ 1.ef+/-0.05 [.0504/-.00¢2] ER 2 2] 2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- 1 1 5018030- ] NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS,K M3 57
- 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
*WARNING B R 590753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ~ ! ! c019383-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 1 1 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1 1 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
zfx Aﬁi -l 2] 20 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ] ] 2161328- 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Lﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY | W W 3°13¢0908-2 |SPACER, SIRIP OUIDE 30
- 1 1 2-1901086-2 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - D D D 20281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — 1 1 Ciai U D >4
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | 2-690754-1 |DRAG, SPECIAL 25
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836084-4 | | | 1320860-2  |>TRIP GUIDE, HEAR 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836084-5 - | W W 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | L - DL LD RAR, Hots, A8 a
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N L I 1 -18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- 1 1 2119533-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - N - - 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242
ST T T 155888-3 | SPACER. CRIMPER 279 S R 4-853720-3 |BLADE, SLUG 9
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. . | | | $3738- ] [NSERT, COUPLING 278 W | W W 1633054-5 ANVIL, SPECTAL 3
- - - ] 1 240641 -7 SPACER
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | ! ! c030758-3 | TUBING, POLYURETHANE e [ /
ACTUATL THE COUNTER. BEEEEE 5018030-2  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 216 - |- : i 6
Lﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | e CLAMP, CABLE, BLACR c /9 : — : : .
- - - 1 1 238009-4 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE Lt 22170681 |BRACKET, ALR BLAST 213 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - 2844234-1  |PLATE. REAR SHEAR 2772 Py v p ] 8-1803016-8 |CRIMPER, [NSULATION F 3
s P P 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M3 X 8.0 269 S R R 450888-1  |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 2
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. T w w TTe33785 1 TFENCE T | | | | 5-1803188-5 |CRIMPER. WIRE |
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . . ) ) [TEM - -2T|-25]-27 PART NO DESCRIPTION L
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [=2l)=25-22) PART NO DESCRIPTLON NO I NN N I B S No
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL fESER A e R LTI — TE Connectivity
[NFORMATION . e, ZTOCT2OT CCDJZZK%C;+m”isW o 111053608
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 210CT2015 | NaME
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICATION RECOMMENDED. G, BALLEY 0 Side Feed
A PACTFIC VERSTON T
CUT AT ASSEMBLY. Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @ = N i
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @52836084 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

—

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

///‘I'REF
< T —

—l
—

FEED TRACK POSITTION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T T R R e [ 210207 o e
CHGK BATLEY 210CT2015 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 210CT2015 |NAME
- G._BALLEY Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 pLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Emc v
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2836084
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE (R SHEET 4 OFA e

B
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



